Automation for a Changing World
SCADA System
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52

out all authorizations. If unauthorized, trial session can be operated for
2 hours
Cost of I/O Tags
	► The DIAView SCADA System is charged by I/O tags
(Please refer to ordering information)
I/O Tags
	► Eight standard options: 64, 128, 256, 512, 1000, 1500, 3000 and unlimited
	► C/S version: 5, 10 clients
16
Ordering Information
Product type Model Name Descriptions
Standalone
Version
Standard
Version
DIAV-010640000A DIAView SCADA standalone version, 64 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-011280000A DIAView SCADA standalone version, 128 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-012560000A DIAView SCADA standalone version, 256 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-015120000A DIAView SCADA standalone version, 512 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-0101K0000A DIAView SCADA standalone version, 1000 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-011K50000A DIAView SCADA standalone version, 1500 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-0103K0000A DIAView SCADA standalone version, 3000 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-0199K0000A DIAView SCADA standalone version, unlimited tags, USB dongle key
Upgraded
Version
DIAV-0012800UPC DIAView SCADA standalone version, 64 upgraded to 128 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-0025600UPC DIAView SCADA standalone version, 128 upgraded to 256 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-0051200UPC DIAView SCADA standalone version, 256 upgraded to 512 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-0001K00UPC DIAView SCADA standalone version, 128 upgraded to 1000 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-001K500UPC DIAView SCADA standalone version, 1000 upgraded to 1500 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-0003K00UPC DIAView SCADA standalone version, 1500 upgraded to 3000 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-0099K00UPC DIAView SCADA standalone version, 3000 upgraded to unlimited tags, USB dongle key
C/S
Version
Standard
Version
DIAV-020640500C DIAView SCADA C/S version (English), 5 clients, 64 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-021280500C DIAView SCADA C/S version (English), 5 clients, 128 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-022560500C DIAView SCADA C/S version (English), 5 clients, 256 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-025120500C DIAView SCADA C/S version (English), 5 clients, 512 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-0201K0500C DIAView SCADA C/S version (English), 5 clients, 1,000 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-021K50500C DIAView SCADA C/S version (English), 5 clients, 1,500 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-0203K0500C DIAView SCADA C/S version (English), 5 clients, 3,000 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-0299K0500C DIAView SCADA C/S version (English), 5 clients, unlimited tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-020641000C DIAView SCADA C/S version (English), 10 clients, 64 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-021281000C DIAView SCADA C/S version (English), 10 clients, 128 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-022561000C DIAView SCADA C/S version (English), 10 clients, 256 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-025121000C DIAView SCADA C/S version (English), 10 clients, 512 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-0201K1000C DIAView SCADA C/S version (English), 10 clients, 1,000 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-021K51000C DIAView SCADA C/S version (English), 10 clients, 1,500 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-0203K1000C DIAView SCADA C/S version (English), 10 clients, 3,000 tags, USB dongle key
DIAV-0299K1000C DIAView SCADA C/S version (English), 5 clients, unlimited tags, USB dongle key
Upgraded
Version
DIAV-0000005UPC DIAView SCADA C/S version, upgraded to 5 clients, USB dongle key
DIAV-0000010UPC DIAView SCADA C/S version, upgraded to 10 clients, USB dongle key
17
Model Information
DIAV - 01 064 00 00 A
Product Name